Entity IncNum Date | Type | Description Address Sector
4810 WASHINGTON INC 2020-00165439 2020-05-08 16:31:04 60T Traffic Stop 4810 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
4810 WASHINGTON INC 2020-00162583 2020-05-06 08:42:30 41 Domestic Disturbance 4810 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
7-ELEVEN #35848A 2020-00160343 2020-05-04 10:05:20 21 Fraud 2703 W BELTLINE HWY 308
ALDI #22 2020-00165183 2020-05-08 13:15:45 97 Information 8222 WATTS RD 129
ALDI #22 2020-00161612 2020-05-0512:11:34 98U 911 Call Unintentional 8222 WATTS RD 129
AMERICAN CENTER BP 2020-00160353 2020-05-04 10:15:16 57 Parking Complaint On Street 5551 EASTPARK BLVD 520
AMERICINN OF MADISON WEST 2020-00167463 2020-05-10 14:26:59 98D 911 Disconnect 516 GRAND CANYON DR 218
B's SOCIAL 2020-00162760 2020-05-06 11:44:45 31 Assist EMS/Fire 107 STATE ST 405
BADGER MOBIL 2020-00165930 2020-05-09 00:38:58 70 Alarm 3859 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
BADGER MOBIL 2020-00167121 2020-05-1002:10:03 66 Check Property 3859 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
BASSETT STREET BRUNCH CLUB 2020-00166452 2020-05-09 15:15:40 65 Check Person 444 \WW JOHNSON ST 403
BAYMONT INN & SUITES 2020-00164608 2020-05-07 21:51:27 69 Damage to Property 8102 EXCELSIOR DR 127
BAYMONT INN & SUITES 2020-00901879 2020-05-07 22:03:00 69 Damage to Property 8102 EXCELSIOR DR 127
BENVENUTO'S 2020-00164349 2020-05-07 17:22:02 71 Trespass 1109 FOURIER DR 127
BEST WESTERN EAST TOWNE SUITES 2020-00163440 2020-05-06 22:02:04 66 Check Property 4801 ANNAMARK DR 632
BEST WESTERN EAST TOWNE SUITES 2020-00167699 2020-05-10 20:09:22 95 Adult Arrested Person 4801 ANNAMARK DR 632
BEST WESTERN EAST TOWNE SUITES 2020-00161275 2020-05-05 03:43:19 38 Disturbance 4801 ANNAMARK DR 632
BEST WESTERN WEST TOWNE SUITES 2020-00162044 2020-05-05 17:47:44 98U 911 Call Unintentional 650 GRAND CANYON DR 218
BLUE PLATE CATERING 2020-00160865 2020-05-04 17:45:40 65 Check Person 1625 NORTHPORT DR 505
BLUE PLATE CATERING 2020-00162035 2020-05-05 17:40:31 PHON Phone 1625 NORTHPORT DR 505
BLUE PLATE CATERING 2020-00162201 2020-05-05 20:19:17 31 Assist EMS/Fire 1625 NORTHPORT DR 505
BLUE PLATE CATERING 2020-00166784  2020-05-09 20:03:34 23 Drug Incident/Investigation 1625 NORTHPORT DR 505
BLUE PLATE CATERING 2020-00161494 2020-05-05 10:09:56 98Q 911 Call Question 1625 NORTHPORT DR 505
BONEFISH GRILL 2020-00161762 2020-05-05 14:09:46 70B Alarm Broadcast/File 7345 MINERAL POINT RD 124
BONEFISH GRILL 2020-00164753 2020-05-08 01:08:56 70 Alarm 7345 MINERAL POINT RD 124
BONFYRE 2020-00165506 2020-05-08 17:23:26 70B Alarm Broadcast/File 2601 W BELTLINE HWY 308
BONFYRE 2020-00165116 2020-05-08 12:29:27 84 Preserve the Peace 2601 W BELTLINE HWY 308
BONFYRE 2020-00162106 2020-05-05 18:41:48 70B Alarm Broadcast/File 2601 W BELTLINE HWY 308
BOTTLE STOP 2020-00161989 2020-05-05 17:04:25 57 Parking Complaint On Street 2734 E WASHINGTON AVE 502
BOWL-A-VARD LANES 2020-00164130 2020-05-07 14:24:48 98A 911 Abandoned Call 2121 EAST SPRINGS DR 632
BRENNAN'S COUNTRY FARM MARKET 2020-00161904 2020-05-05 16:00:39 55 OMVWI Arrest/Intoxicated Driver 5533 UNIVERSITY AVE 216
BRIDGES GOLF COURSE 2020-00165011 2020-05-08 10:31:53 98U 911 Call Unintentional 2702 SHOPKO DR 513
BRIDGES GOLF COURSE 2020-00164417 2020-05-07 18:23:32 97 Information 2702 SHOPKO DR 513
BROTHER'S THREE 2020-00167484  2020-05-10 15:04:53 97 Information 614 N FAIR OAKS AVE 604
Brasserie V 2020-00164916 2020-05-08 08:57:24 70B Alarm Broadcast/File 1923 MONROE ST 205
CAPITAL ONE PETROLEUM 2020-00167102 2020-05-1001:12:16 45 Suspicious Vehicle 735 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
CAPITAL ONE PETROLEUM 2020-00167301 2020-05-1010:48:14 57 Parking Complaint On Street 735 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
CAPITAL TAP HOUS 2020-00162760 2020-05-06 11:44:45 31 Assist EMS/Fire 107 STATE ST 405
CAPITOL CENTRE MARKET 2020-00162755 2020-05-06 11:39:14 13 Theft Retail 111 N BROOM ST 405



CAPITOL LAKES INC

CASEY'S GENERAL STORE #3833
CASEY'S GENERAL STORE #3833
CLUB LAMARK

COCO VAA CHOCOLATIER
COLLECTIVO COFFEE ROASTERS
COLLECTIVO COFFEE ROASTERS
COMEDY CLUB ON STATE
COMFORT INN & SUITES
COMFORT INN & SUITES
COMFORT INN MADISON DOWNTOWN
CP MART NORTH

CP Mart NE

DOUBLETREE HOTEL MADISON
EDGEWATER

ERIN'S SNUG IRISH PUB

FARM TAVERN

FESTIVAL FOODS

FESTIVAL FOODS

FRESH MADISON MARKET
GOODMAN COMMUNITY CENTER
HALDI MASALA

HAMPTON INN & SUITES MADISON WEST
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SUITES MADISON
HOOTERS

HOWARD JOHNSON MADISON
HOWARD JOHNSON MADISON
HY-VEE

HY-VEE

HY-VEE

HY-VEE

HY-VEE

HY-VEE

HY-VEE

HY-VEE MADISON

HY-VEE MADISON

HY-VEE MADISON

KAVANAUGH CATERING

KOI SUSHI

KWIK TRIP 531

2020-00901882
2020-00161441
2020-00160874
2020-00167588
2020-00164409
2020-00165504
2020-00167498
2020-00161618
2020-00166030
2020-00161197
2020-00167363
2020-00163635
2020-00163137
2020-00164911
2020-00166049
2020-00162744
2020-00164516
2020-00162715
2020-00161863
2020-00167272
2020-00160914
2020-00166472
2020-00160313
2020-00161152
2020-00162670
2020-00163202
2020-00163397
2020-00167411
2020-00160603
2020-00166421
2020-00162702
2020-00165158
2020-00166723
2020-00166429
2020-00164593
2020-00164139
2020-00164944
2020-00160488
2020-00160653
2020-00901864

2020-05-08 07:57:00 65
2020-05-05 09:10:14 57
2020-05-04 17:52:29 PHON
2020-05-10 17:30:07 66
2020-05-07 18:16:52 65
2020-05-08 17:23:22 98S
2020-05-10 15:30:54 98D
2020-05-05 12:16:59 41
2020-05-09 04:01:45 47
2020-05-05 00:40:29 98D
2020-05-10 12:06:59 4
2020-05-07 03:14:47 70
2020-05-06 16:47:53 12
2020-05-08 08:50:37 98Q
2020-05-09 05:25:38 17
2020-05-06 11:31:24 70B
2020-05-07 20:05:49 66
2020-05-06 11:07:28 71
2020-05-05 15:29:12 57
2020-05-10 10:02:14 38
2020-05-04 18:33:27 66
2020-05-09 15:33:00 66
2020-05-04 09:38:33 57
2020-05-04 23:30:02 65
2020-05-06 10:24:54 60T
2020-05-06 17:36:09 98U
2020-05-06 21:05:23 12
2020-05-10 13:02:14 98S
2020-05-04 14:02:27 65
2020-05-09 14:50:05 65
2020-05-06 10:56:17 35
2020-05-08 12:57:30 71
2020-05-09 18:58:13 98M
2020-05-09 14:54:50 31
2020-05-07 21:41:13 13
2020-05-07 14:32:53 97
2020-05-08 09:27:40 98M
2020-05-04 12:34:10 97
2020-05-04 14:47:03 43
2020-05-07 08:12:00 71

Check Person

Parking Complaint On Street
Phone

Check Property

Check Person

911 Call Silent

911 Disconnect

Domestic Disturbance

Disturbance Unwanted Person

911 Disconnect
Robbery Armed
Alarm

Theft

911 Call Question
Death Investigation
Alarm Broadcast/File
Check Property
Trespass

Parking Complaint On Street
Disturbance

Check Property

Check Property
Parking Complaint On Street
Check Person

Traffic Stop

911 Call Unintentional
Theft

911 Call Silent

Check Person

Check Person

Threats Complaint
Trespass

911 Misdial Call

Assist EMS/Fire

Theft Retail
Information

911 Misdial Call
Information

Landlord Tenant Trouble
Trespass

333 W MAIN ST

3603 CROSS HILL DR

3603 CROSS HILL DR

1525 N STOUGHTON RD
1815 E WASHINGTON AVE
110 E MAIN ST

110 E MAIN ST

202 STATE ST

4822 E WASHINGTON AVE
4822 E WASHINGTON AVE
722 JOHN NOLEN DR
1101 N SHERMAN AVE
4905 COMMERCIAL AVE
525 W JOHNSON ST

1001 WISCONSIN PL

4601 AMERICAN PKWY
1701 MOORLAND RD

810 E WASHINGTON AVE
810 E WASHINGTON AVE
703 UNIVERSITY AVE

149 WAUBESA ST

7475 MINERAL POINT RD
483 COMMERCE DR

5150 HIGH CROSSING BLVD
2639 EAST SPRINGS DR
3841 E WASHINGTON AVE
3841 E WASHINGTON AVE
675 S WHITNEY WAY

675 S WHITNEY WAY

675 S WHITNEY WAY

675 S WHITNEY WAY

675 S WHITNEY WAY

675 S WHITNEY WAY

675 S WHITNEY WAY
3801 E WASHINGTON AVE
3801 E WASHINGTON AVE
3801 E WASHINGTON AVE
301 WISCONSIN AVE

502 STATE ST

2601 FISH HATCHERY RD

405
633
633
516
410
406
406
406
518
518
313
503
609
404
403
520

407
407
411
602
124

633
632
605
605
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
605
605
605
406
403
309



KWIK TRIP 950

KWIK TRIP 950

KWIK TRIP 950

KWIK TRIP 950

KWIK TRIP 954

KWIK TRIP 955

KWIK TRIP 955

KWIK TRIP 955

KWIK TRIP 955

KWIK TRIP 955

KWIK TRIP 955

KWIK TRIP 956

KWIK TRIP 960

KWIK TRIP 961

KWIK TRIP 961

KWIK TRIP 961

KWIK TRIP 963

KWIK TRIP 963

LA HISPANA

LIBERTY STATION

LIBERTY STATION

LJ'S SPORTS TAVERN & GRILL
LONGHORN STEAKHOUSE #5361
LOS GEMELOS

LOS GEMELOS

LOS GEMELOS

LOS GEMELOS

LUCILLE

MADISON CAMBRIA SUITES
MADISON PETROLEUM LLC
MADISON RESIDENCE INN

MAHARANI INDIAN RESTAURANT

METRO MARKET #6434
METRO MARKET #6434

MIDWEST RETAIL GROUP MADISON LLC
MIDWEST RETAIL GROUP MADISON LLC

MOD PIZZA

MOD SUPER FAST PIZZA
MONONA CATERING
MONONA CATERING

2020-00167841
2020-00167183
2020-00166911
2020-00167174
2020-00161082
2020-00165979
2020-00161723
2020-00161729
2020-00162168
2020-00161722
2020-00162123
2020-00164562
2020-00162082
2020-00160742
2020-00167784
2020-00163408
2020-00161014
2020-00165331
2020-00162411
2020-00161480
2020-00162226
2020-00167262
2020-00160141
2020-00163014
2020-00166315
2020-00166443
2020-00165067
2020-00165050
2020-00161151
2020-00161665
2020-00160417
2020-00165614
2020-00164367
2020-00165514
2020-00167408
2020-00165316
2020-00165362
2020-00162264
2020-00165936
2020-00167791

2020-05-10 23:29:51 87
2020-05-10 05:43:07 88F
2020-05-09 21:53:32 60
2020-05-10 05:05:10 88F
2020-05-04 21:39:00 66
2020-05-09 01:45:51 47
2020-05-05 13:42:31 41
2020-05-05 13:45:33 5
2020-05-05 19:54:59 23
2020-05-05 13:42:18 41
2020-05-05 18:55:23 31
2020-05-07 20:55:33 60
2020-05-05 18:18:29 31
2020-05-04 16:01:15 41
2020-05-10 22:17:05 44
2020-05-06 21:28:11 71
2020-05-04 20:07:55 88F
2020-05-08 15:14:53 76
2020-05-06 01:08:06 66
2020-05-05 09:54:28 88F
2020-05-05 20:41:04 87
2020-05-10 09:37:00 66
2020-05-04 05:57:13 70
2020-05-06 15:14:31 57
2020-05-09 12:47:13 57
2020-05-09 15:07:49 57
2020-05-08 11:23:54 57
2020-05-08 11:07:50 57
2020-05-04 23:27:18 47
2020-05-05 12:53:50 71
2020-05-04 11:27:16 66
2020-05-08 18:57:50 49
2020-05-07 17:35:29 23
2020-05-08 17:30:42 97
2020-05-10 12:57:07 12
2020-05-08 15:03:36 97
2020-05-08 15:35:21 35
2020-05-05 21:29:39 87
2020-05-09 00:45:35 47
2020-05-10 22:26:36 60T

Assist Citizen

Follow-Up

Traffic Complaint/Investigation
Follow-Up

Check Property

Disturbance Unwanted Person
Domestic Disturbance

Battery

Drug Incident/Investigation
Domestic Disturbance

Assist EMS/Fire

Traffic Complaint/Investigation
Assist EMS/Fire

Domestic Disturbance
Suspicious Person

Trespass

Follow-Up

Found Person

Check Property

Follow-Up

Assist Citizen

Check Property

Alarm

Parking Complaint On Street
Parking Complaint On Street
Parking Complaint On Street
Parking Complaint On Street
Parking Complaint On Street
Disturbance Unwanted Person
Trespass

Check Property

Noise Complaint

Drug Incident/Investigation
Information

Theft

Information

Threats Complaint

Assist Citizen

Disturbance Unwanted Person
Traffic Stop

4402 E BUCKEYE RD
4402 E BUCKEYE RD
4402 E BUCKEYE RD
4402 E BUCKEYE RD
7717 MINERAL POINT RD
1625 N STOUGHTON RD
1625 N STOUGHTON RD
1625 N STOUGHTON RD
1625 N STOUGHTON RD
1625 N STOUGHTON RD
1625 N STOUGHTON RD
3153 MAPLE GROVE DR
401 N THIRD ST

3528 E WASHINGTON AVE
3528 E WASHINGTON AVE
3528 E WASHINGTON AVE

1434 NORTHPORT DR
1434 NORTHPORT DR

4512 E WASHINGTON AVE

4 COLLINS CT

4 COLLINS CT

8 N PATERSON ST

418 S GAMMON RD

244 W GILMAN ST

244 W GILMAN ST

244 W GILMAN ST

244 W GILMAN ST

101 KING ST

5045 EASTPARK BLVD
2301 COMMERCIAL AVE
4862 HAYES RD

380 W WASHINGTON AVE
6010 COTTAGE GROVE RD
6010 COTTAGE GROVE RD
2201 S PARK ST

2201 S PARK ST

7015 SLIGO DR

2249 ZEIERRD

1JOHN NOLEN DR

1 JOHN NOLEN DR

614
614
614
614
124
516
516
516
516
516
516
118
501
513
513
513
508
508

620
620
407
124
403
403
403
403
405
520
501
518
405
627
627
310
310
125
632
405
405



NORTHPORT CITGO

OAKWOOD VILLAGE PRAIRIE RIDGE
OAKWOOD VILLAGE PRAIRIE RIDGE

OG Liquor

OG Liquor

OG Liquor

OLBRICH BIERGARTEN
OLBRICH BIERGARTEN
OLBRICH BIERGARTEN
PEDRO'S

PIZZA HUT

PIZZA HUT

PORTILLO'S HOT DOGS
PORTILLO'S HOT DOGS

Pick 'N Save #8131

Pick 'N Save #8131

Pick 'N Save #8179

SABOR QUERETANO
SPEEDWAY #4132
SPEEDWAY #4132

STATE STREET BRATS
STOP-N-GO #255

STOP-N-GO #284

STOP-N-GO #284

SUMO

TARGET 1069

TARGET STORE T-2765

THE HIGHLAND CORNER GRILL
THE OLD FASHIONED

THE OLD FASHIONED
TOBACCO OUTLET PLUS #514
TOBACCO OUTLET PLUS #514
TOBACCO OUTLET PLUS #514
UNO CHICAGO GRILL
VERONA ROAD BP MART
VERONA ROAD BP MART
VERONA ROAD BP MART
VFW POST 7591

VR MOBIL

WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1138

2020-00165733
2020-00165815
2020-00165708
2020-00166383
2020-00167558
2020-00162797
2020-00164989
2020-00166825
2020-00163235
2020-00164366
2020-00165737
2020-00163783
2020-00160147
2020-00166517
2020-00162061
2020-00165346
2020-00166652
2020-00162411
2020-00163207
2020-00165112
2020-00166938
2020-00161325
2020-00165114
2020-00163303
2020-00164178
2020-00164194
2020-00162580
2020-00162780
2020-00165302
2020-00165454
2020-00161523
2020-00162074
2020-00161047
2020-00165388
2020-00164316
2020-00160629
2020-00160638
2020-00166332
2020-00161398
2020-00161602

2020-05-08 21:12:05 97
2020-05-08 22:40:15 98D
2020-05-08 20:33:23 98U
2020-05-09 14:15:58 38
2020-05-10 16:56:41 97
2020-05-06 12:12:58 97
2020-05-08 10:18:11 67
2020-05-09 20:36:40 66
2020-05-06 17:52:44 66
2020-05-07 17:33:51 38
2020-05-08 21:16:25 55
2020-05-07 08:19:40 70B
2020-05-04 06:20:58 70B
2020-05-09 16:03:57 98U
2020-05-05 18:04:14 53
2020-05-08 15:23:33 45
2020-05-09 17:48:47 60
2020-05-06 01:08:06 66
2020-05-06 17:38:12 65
2020-05-08 12:22:23 44
2020-05-09 22:22:16 49
2020-05-05 06:38:47 70B
2020-05-08 12:26:37 88F
2020-05-06 19:11:11 88F
2020-05-07 15:03:59 38
2020-05-07 15:20:03 65
2020-05-06 08:40:27 98U
2020-05-06 11:57:42 98U
2020-05-08 14:53:42 88F
2020-05-08 16:43:33 37
2020-05-05 10:33:44 88F
2020-05-05 18:15:07 88F
2020-05-04 20:44:04 4
2020-05-08 15:53:27 98U
2020-05-07 16:51:09 97
2020-05-04 14:28:15 7
2020-05-04 14:33:59 97
2020-05-09 13:14:54 66
2020-05-05 08:24:02 65
2020-05-05 11:56:12 38

Information

911 Disconnect

911 Call Unintentional
Disturbance
Information
Information

Property Found
Check Property

Check Property
Disturbance

OMVWI Arrest/Intoxicated Driver
Alarm Broadcast/File
Alarm Broadcast/File
911 Call Unintentional
Accident Private Property
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Complaint/Investigation
Check Property

Check Person
Suspicious Person
Noise Complaint
Alarm Broadcast/File
Follow-Up

Follow-Up
Disturbance

Check Person

911 Call Unintentional
911 Call Unintentional
Follow-Up

Fight Call

Follow-Up

Follow-Up

Robbery Armed

911 Call Unintentional
Information

Weapons Offense
Information

Check Property

Check Person
Disturbance

1423 NORTHPORT DR
5565 TANCHO DR
5565 TANCHO DR
2801 N SHERMAN AVE
2801 N SHERMAN AVE
2801 N SHERMAN AVE
3527 ATWOOD AVE
3527 ATWOOD AVE
3527 ATWOOD AVE

3555 E WASHINGTON AVE
7440 MINERAL POINT RD
7440 MINERAL POINT RD
4505 EAST TOWNE BLVD
4505 EAST TOWNE BLVD

6655 MCKEE RD
6655 MCKEE RD
261 JUNCTION RD

4512 E WASHINGTON AVE

4902 VERONA RD
4902 VERONA RD

603 STATE ST

2002 WINNEBAGO ST
6202 SCHROEDER RD
6202 SCHROEDER RD
1745 PARKSIDE DR
4301 LIEN RD

750 HILLDALE WAY
2424 UNIVERSITY AVE
23 N PINCKNEY ST

23 N PINCKNEY ST
1113 N SHERMAN AVE
1113 N SHERMAN AVE
1113 N SHERMAN AVE
3010 CROSSROADS DR
4501 VERONA RD
4501 VERONA RD
4501 VERONA RD

301 COTTAGE GROVE RD

4601 VERONA RD
7202 WATTS RD

505
520
520
504
504
504
610
610
610
604
125
125
631
631
119
119
128

212
212
403
410
114
114
631
605
215
206
406
406
503
503
503
633
211
211
211
613
211
123



WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1138
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1138
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1138
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335

WALGREENS #04240
WALGREENS #04240
WALGREENS #04240
WALGREENS #04240
WALGREENS #04240
WALGREENS #04240
WALGREENS #04240
WALGREENS #04240
WALGREENS #04240
WALGREENS #04240
WALGREENS #3343
WASHINGTON MARKET
WILLIAMSON MINI MART
WILLIAMSON MINI MART
WILLIAMSON MINI MART
WILLIAMSON MINI MART
WILLIAMSON MINI MART
WILLIAMSON MINI MART
WILLY STREET CO-OP
WILLY STREET CO-OP
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET

2020-00901863
2020-00167493
2020-00160442
2020-00165643
2020-00166201
2020-00165363
2020-00164063
2020-00162932
2020-00165239
2020-00165323
2020-00163945
2020-00163907
2020-00163784
2020-00162490
2020-00162834
2020-00162009
2020-00165200
2020-00165438
2020-00166419
2020-00167782
2020-00165782
2020-00165854
2020-00165954
2020-00167168
2020-00164744
2020-00165470
2020-00167690
2020-00162138
2020-00165551
2020-00160239
2020-00163120
2020-00163190
2020-00161684
2020-00165233
2020-00161574
2020-00161636
2020-00165540
2020-00167658
2020-00164081
2020-00165334

2020-05-06 21:09:00 12A
2020-05-10 15:18:18 23
2020-05-04 11:44:36 57
2020-05-08 19:22:31 41
2020-05-09 10:29:41 97
2020-05-08 15:35:37 88F
2020-05-07 13:31:39 13
2020-05-06 14:04:00 65
2020-05-08 14:08:08 13
2020-05-08 15:10:04 13
2020-05-07 11:32:32 71
2020-05-07 10:53:54 97
2020-05-07 08:20:07 12A
2020-05-06 04:23:46 66
2020-05-06 12:50:59 66
2020-05-05 17:19:33 97
2020-05-08 13:31:05 47
2020-05-08 16:30:58 52
2020-05-09 14:49:30 72
2020-05-10 22:16:13 13
2020-05-08 22:03:36 57
2020-05-08 23:23:43 13
2020-05-09 01:11:51 88F
2020-05-10 04:46:43 88F
2020-05-08 00:55:34 87
2020-05-08 16:57:13 47
2020-05-10 19:59:10 47
2020-05-05 19:17:31 65
2020-05-08 17:58:18 53
2020-05-04 08:30:50 57
2020-05-06 16:32:06 49
2020-05-06 17:29:27 97
2020-05-05 13:04:18 21
2020-05-08 14:02:56 47
2020-05-05 11:27:02 49
2020-05-05 12:27:59 38
2020-05-08 17:49:28 38
2020-05-10 19:08:03 47
2020-05-07 13:46:06 57
2020-05-08 15:16:29 13

Theft from Auto

Drug Incident/Investigation
Parking Complaint On Street
Domestic Disturbance
Information

Follow-Up

Theft Retail

Check Person

Theft Retail

Theft Retail

Trespass

Information

Theft from Auto

Check Property

Check Property

Information

Disturbance Unwanted Person
Accident Hit and Run

Animal Stray

Theft Retail

Parking Complaint On Street
Theft Retail

Follow-Up

Follow-Up

Assist Citizen

Disturbance Unwanted Person
Disturbance Unwanted Person
Check Person

Accident Private Property
Parking Complaint On Street
Noise Complaint

Information

Fraud

Disturbance Unwanted Person
Noise Complaint

Disturbance

Disturbance

Disturbance Unwanted Person
Parking Complaint On Street
Theft Retail

7202 WATTS RD

7202 WATTS RD

7202 WATTS RD

4198 NAKOOSA TRL

4198 NAKOOSA TRL

4198 NAKOOSA TRL

4198 NAKOOSA TRL

4198 NAKOOSA TRL

4198 NAKOOSA TRL

4198 NAKOOSA TRL

4198 NAKOOSA TRL

4198 NAKOOSA TRL

4198 NAKOOSA TRL

4198 NAKOOSA TRL

4198 NAKOOSA TRL

4198 NAKOOSA TRL

4198 NAKOOSA TRL

4198 NAKOOSA TRL

3710 E WASHINGTON AVE
3710 E WASHINGTON AVE
3710 E WASHINGTON AVE
3710 E WASHINGTON AVE
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Willy Street Co-op

2020-00165590
2020-00163401
2020-00166627
2020-00162640
2020-00901829
2020-00162822
2020-00901874
2020-00166288
2020-00901878
2020-00161467
2020-00167849

2020-05-08 18:37:58 71
2020-05-06 21:18:07 60T
2020-05-09 17:36:39 57
2020-05-06 09:52:21 13
2020-05-04 18:33:00 13
2020-05-06 12:38:11 38
2020-05-07 18:05:00 13
2020-05-09 12:18:00 65
2020-05-07 21:32:00 13
2020-05-05 09:42:29 98D
2020-05-10 23:39:35 97

Trespass
Traffic Stop
Parking Complaint On Street
Theft Retail
Theft Retail
Disturbance
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Check Person
Theft Retail
911 Disconnect
Information
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3817 MILWAUKEE ST
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